Zone Representative on the PSBA Governing Board

Term: January 1 through December 31 (three-year term, staggered)

General Responsibilities

The Zone Representative serves as a voting member of the PSBA Governing Board, representing the East, Central or West section of Pennsylvania from which elected, and attends all Governing Board meetings. The Zone Representative attends annual conference and other PSBA statewide programs, such as sectional meetings, as requested, when possible. At the request of the President or CEO, this role represents the association in matters affecting the membership. This role also maintains informal contact with the PSBA Sectional Advisors within the respective section represented to increase awareness of concerns and issues, and communicates with the PSBA Member Outreach team and other Zone Representatives to share information.